
 

 

    2022/2023 School Year 

Thursday, September 1, 2022………………………………..………………………….School Year Begins for Students 

Monday, September 5, 2022………………………………………………………..……………….Labour Day (no classes) 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022……………………………………………...…………………School Pictures (Gr.1-5)  

Thursday, September 15, 2022……………………………………………….……………..School Pictures (K & Gr.6-8)  

Friday, September 30, 2022……………………………………………………………………….……………...School Holiday 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022……………………………………………….……………….….…Three-Way Conferences 

Thursday, October 6, 2022……………………………………………………………………..……Three-Way Conferences 

Friday, October 7, 2022……………………………………..……..PD and Teacher Preperation Time (no classes) 

Monday, October 10, 2022………………………………………..……………………….Thanksgiving Day (no classes) 

Thursday, October 27, 2022………………………………………….……………………….Picture Retakes (all grades) 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022………………………………………….……………..Preparation Time (no classes) 

Thursday, November 10, 2022………………………………………………….……….…..School Holiday (no classes) 

Friday, November 11, 2022………………………………………………………..……..Statutory Holiday (no classes) 

Friday, November 25, 2022………………………………………………….…..……………...Term 1 Progress Reports 

Friday, December 22, 2022……………………………………..…….Last Day of Classes Before Christmas Break 

Monday, January 9, 2023……………………………………………………………………………….…….…Classes Resume 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023…………………………………………………………..……Preparation Time (no classes) 

Friday, February 17, 2023………………………………………..…….….Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break 

Monday, February 27, 2023……………………………………………………………………………....…..Classes Resume 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023………………………………………………………………….……Three-Way Conferences 

Thursday, March 2, 2023………………………………………………………………….……….Three-Way Conferences 

Monday, March 13, 2023…………………………………………………………….……Preparation Time (no classes) 

Friday, March 17, 2023……………………………………………………………………….……Term 2 Progress Reports 

Thursday, April 6, 2023……………………………………………………..Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break 

Monday, April 17, 2023……………………………………………………………………………………….…Classes Resume 

Monday, April 24, 2023……………………………………..……PD and Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Friday, May 12, 2023………………………………………….…….…………………..…Preparation Time (no classes) 

Monday, May 22, 2023…………………………………………….……………………….…….Victoria Day (no classes)  

Monday, June 5, 2023……………………………………...……PD and Teacher Preparation Time (no classes) 

Thursday, June 29, 2023………………………………..…….………………………Last Day of Classes for Students 


